
ARIEF HERMAWAN -
DEVELOPING OF

INFORMATION SYSTEM FOR
THE COUNSELLORS’

PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT
by Cek Turnitin

Submission date: 23-Dec-2023 03:15PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2232156794
File name: DEV_INFORMATION_SISTEM.docx (327.21K)
Word count: 1711
Character count: 10198



2

2

3

5

6

9

11



1

7



4





7

8

10

12



11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

6%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

ARIEF HERMAWAN - DEVELOPING OF INFORMATION SYSTEM
FOR THE COUNSELLORS’ PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to International Islamic University
Malaysia
Student Paper

Submitted to International University of Japan
Student Paper

www.ijsrp.org
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

ejournal.karinosseff.org
Internet Source

ilkogretim-online.org
Internet Source

ejournal.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

Yenny Tjoe. "Measuring the livelihood
vulnerability index of a dry region in
Indonesia", World Journal of Science,



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Technology and Sustainable Development,
2016
Publication

ijersc.org
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Malaya
Student Paper

repository.wima.ac.id
Internet Source

Iwona Zwierzchowska, Piotr Lupa. "Providing
contact with nature for young generation - A
case study of preschools in the City of
Poznań, Poland", Urban Forestry & Urban
Greening, 2021
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

ARIEF HERMAWAN - DEVELOPING OF INFORMATION SYSTEM
FOR THE COUNSELLORS’ PERFORMANCE ASSESSMENT
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5


